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PROPOPSED AGENDA FOR DAS FALL TESTING VIDEO-CONFERENCE

September 9, 2013

Morning Session: 9:30-11:45 MEAP and MEAP-Access

9:30-9:35

9:35-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-1:00

Introduction: Jim Griffiths

Overview of MEAP (including online), and MEAP-Access: Gayle de Jong, Kate Cermak
and Dan Evans

BAA Secure Site: Tina Foote
Return of Materials: Gayle de Jong

QA /Closing

Lunch

Afternoon Session: 1:00-3:00 MI-Access

1:00-1:05

1:00-1:40

1:40-2:15

2:15-2:45

2:45-3:00

Introduction: Jim Griffiths

Overview of MI-Access: Dan Evans, John Jaquith, Linda Howley
BAA Secure Site: Tina Foote

Return of Materials: Dan Evans

QA /Closing



